MULTILAYER FERRITE CHIP INDUCTOR
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
AIML-0805
STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS:
APPLICATIONS:FEATURES:
2.00 x 1.25 x 0.85 mm/
2.00 x 1.25 x 1.25 mm
RoHS

• Magnetically shielded design to eliminate cross coupling
• Excellent solderability and heat resistance for reflow soldering
• Perfect shape for PCB mounting with no polarity
• Resonance circuit, traps and filter circuits
• RF choke for cordless phones and radio equipment
• Communications, video and audio equipment, computer and
   remote Control.
Part No.
AIML-0805-
Inductance Code
L(µH)
Tolerance Q
(min)
Test Freq. SRF(MHz) DCR(ȍ) Ir(mA)
(%) (MHz) (min) (max) (max)
AIML-0805-R047 0.047 K 15 50 350 0.20 300
AIML-0805-R056 0.056 K 15 50 350 0.20 300
AIML-0805-R068 0.068 K 15 50 280 0.20 300
AIML-0805-R082 0.082 K 15 50 255 0.20 300
AIML-0805-R10 0.100 K 20 25 235 0.30 250
AIML-0805-R12 0.120 K 20 25 220 0.30 250
AIML-0805-R15 0.150 K 20 25 200 0.40 250
AIML-0805-R18 0.180 K 20 25 185 0.40 250
AIML-0805-R22 0.220 K 20 25 170 0.50 250
AIML-0805-R27 0.270 K 20 25 150 0.50 250
AIML-0805-R33 0.330 K 20 25 145 0.55 250
AIML-0805-R39 0.390 K 25 25 135 0.65 200
AIML-0805-R47 0.470 K 25 25 125 0.65 200
AIML-0805-R56 0.560 K 25 25 115 0.75 150
AIML-0805-R68 0.680 K 25 25 105 0.80 150
AIML-0805-R82 0.820 K 25 25 100 1.00 150
AIML-0805-1R0 1.000 K 45 10 75 0.40 50
AIML-0805-1R2 1.200 K 45 10 65 0.50 50
AIML-0805-1R5 1.500 K 45 10 60 0.50 50
AIML-0805-1R8 1.800 K 45 10 55 0.60 50
AIML-0805-2R2 2.200 K 45 10 50 0.65 30
AIML-0805-2R7 2.700 K 45 10 45 0.75 30
AIML-0805-3R3 3.300 K 45 10 41 0.80 30
AIML-0805-3R9 3.900 K 45 10 38 0.90 30
AIML-0805-4R7 4.700 K 45 10 35 1.00 30
AIML-0805-5R6 5.600 K 55 4 32 0.90 15
AIML-0805-6R8 6.800 K 55 4 29 1.00 15
AIML-0805-8R2 8.200 K 55 4 26 1.10 15
AIML-0805-100 10.000 K 55 2 24 1.15 15
AIML-0805-120 12.000 K 55 2 22 1.25 15
AIML-0805-150 15.000 K 40 1 19 0.80 5
AIML-0805-180 18.000 K 40 1 18 0.90 5
AIML-0805-220 22.000 K 40 1 16 1.10 5
AIML-0805-270 27.000 K 25 1 14 1.15 5
AIML-0805-330 33.000 K 25 1 13 1.25 5
AIML-0805-390 39.000 K 25 1 13 1.50 4
MSL level: 2A (This product is packed with dry packaging)
OPTIONS AND PART IDENTIFICATION:
MULTILAYER FERRITE CHIP INDUCTOR
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | |